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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 

 

 
B.Sc. PART-I, SEMESTER-II EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2022 
 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 02.00 PM To 05.45 PM 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Friday 17-06-2022 * Compulsory English 
   

Tuesday 21-06-2022 * Compulsory Language (Marathi/Hindi/ Urdu/ Sanskrit/ Supp.Eng.) 
   

Friday 24-06-2022 Chemistry/ Biological Techniques & Specimen Preparation 
   

Tuesday 28-06-2022 Mathematics Paper-III / Botany 
   

Friday 01-07-2022 Physics/ Zoology/ Seed Technology/ Food Science. 
   

Tuesday 05-07-2022 Electronics/ Bio-Technology/ Bio-Chemistry/ Petrochemical Science 
   

Friday 08-07-2022 Mathematics Paper-IV / Apiculture 
   

Tuesday 12-07-2022 Computer Science/Computer Application/Information Technology/ 
  Computer Application(V)/ Environmental Science. 
   

Friday 15-07-2022 Industrial Chemistry/ Bio-informatics / Forensic Science / Food 
  Processing and Technology 
   

Saturday 16-07-2022 Microbiology/ Geology/ Industrial Fish & Fisheries/ Statistics/ Industrial 
  Microbiology  
( * TIME : 02.00 PM To 04.30 PM)  

 
 

B.Sc. PART-II SEMESTER-IV EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2022 
 
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 02.00 PM To 05.45 PM 

    

DAY  DATE SUBJECT 
    

Saturday  18-06-2022 Chemistry / Biological Techniques & Specimen Preparation 
    

Wednesday  22-06-2022 Mathematics Paper-VII / Botany 
    

Saturday  25-06-2022 Microbiology/ Geology/ Industrial Fish & Fisheries/ Statistics/ Industrial 
   Microbiology 
    

Wednesday  29-06-2022 Physics/ Zoology/ Seed Technology/ Food Science. 
    

Saturday  02-07-2022 Mathematics Paper-VIII / Apiculture 
    

Wednesday  06-07-2022 Industrial Chemistry / Bio-informatics / Forensic Science / Food 
   Processing Technology 
    

Saturday  09-07-2022 Electronics/ Bio-Technology/ Bio-Chemistry/ Petrochemical Science 
    

Wednesday  13-07-2022 Computer Science/Computer Application/Information Technology/ 
   Computer Application (V)/ Environmental Science. 
 
 
 
 
 (Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any)  
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 18/05/2022 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 



 
 
 

44 
 

SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 
 

  
B.Sc. FINAL, SEMESTER-VI EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2022 
 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 02.00 PM To 05.45 PM 
    

DAY  DATE SUBJECT 
    

Monday  20-06-2022 Mathematics Paper-XI / Botany 
    

Thursday  23-06-2022 Chemistry / Biological Techniques & Specimen Preparation 
    

Monday  27-06-2022 Physics/ Zoology/ Seed Technology/ Food Science. 
    

Thursday  30-06-2022 Computer Science/Computer Application/Information Technology/ 
   Computer Application (V)/ Environmental Science. 
    

Monday  04-07-2022 Industrial Chemistry/ Bio-informatics / Forensic Science / Food Processing 
Technologuy 

    

Thursday  07-07-2022 Mathematics Paper-XII / Apiculture 
    

Monday  11-07-2022 Microbiology/ Geology/ Industrial Fish & Fisheries/ Statistics/ Industrial 
   Microbiology 
    

Thursday  14-07-2022 Electronics/ Bio-Technology/ Bio-Chemistry/ Petrochemical Science 
 
 
 
 
 (Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any)  
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 18/05/2022 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 

  


